N° Horario :

N° Horas:

17

6

Grupo de Recrutamento:

Ordenagéao

Graduagao

AGRUPAMENTO DE
ESCOLAS DE BARCELOS

250 - Educagao Musical

N° Candidato

Tipo de Habilitacao

Profissional

27,336

26,162

25,542

23,588

22,752

21,022

20,844

20,326

18,500

17,974

17,000

16,000

15,164

15,000

14,047

3933733847

1113918764

6452796712

5941895852

9860383529

5744790187

1607190532

1533326215

8830452327

7648782014

5022729814

1823099106

7728855360

9468993329

8256205458

Jodo Gomes

Ana Catarina Torres Gongalves

José Alberto dos Santos Marques

Alexandra Manuela da Costa Abreu

Andriy Gagarin

Hugo Claudio de Serra e Moura Vieira

Filipe Emanuel Cadilha Passos

Candida José da Silva Oliveira

Paulo Jorge Miranda Araujo

Luis Fllipe Tavares Mourato

Gabriel Eduardo Rodrigues Fernandes

Rogério Duarte Mendes Pereira

Ménica Santos Pires

Helder Jorge do Campo Magalhdes

Alexandrina Lurdes Castro Pinheiro

Qualificagdo Profissional

Qualificagdo Profissional

Qualificagdo Profissional

Qualificagdo Profissional

Qualificagdo Profissional

Qualificagdo Profissional

Qualificagdo Profissional

Qualificagdo Profissional

Qualificagdo Profissional

Qualificagdo Profissional

Qualificagdo Profissional

Qualificagdo Profissional

Qualificagdo Profissional

Qualificagdo Profissional

Qualificagdo Profissional






15,137

1660338662

Ana Catarina Silva Gongalves e Sousa
Sacramento

Habilitagéo Propria






15,000

6741878793

Pedro Fernando de Oliveira Gomes

Habilitagao Propria



